Graduate Student Organization Entitlements AY 2022-2023

GSO Name

GSO Acronym Total Entitlement

American Society for Microbiology, Rutgers Student Chapter
Anthropology Graduate Student Association

Art History Graduate Student Organization

Biomedical Engineering Student Society

Bloustein Graduate Student Association

Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO

Christians on Campus

Classics Graduate Student Association

Cognitive Science GSO

Comparative Literature Graduate Association

Computer Science Graduate Student Society

Cook Researchers of Plant Science

Council of Black Graduates

Earth and Planetary Sciences Graduate Student Organization
Ecology and Evolution Graduate Student Association

Edward J. Bloustein Drawing to Educate Students in Innovative Graphic Negotiation Skills

Endocrinology and Animal Biosciences GSO

Future Leaders in Student Affairs

German Graduate Student Organization

Graduate English Student Association

Graduate Geographers Project

Graduate History Association

Graduate School of Applied and Professional Psychology Student Alliance
Graduate Union of Sociology Students

Italian Graduate Society

Kinesiology and Applied Physiology Graduate Student Organization
Landscape Architecture Graduate Student Association

Linguistics Graduate Student Association

Literary Studies in Spanish Organization

Materials Science and Engineering Graduate Student Association
Mathematics Graduate Student Association

Molecular Biosciences Graduate Student Organization
NeuroConnections

Nutritional Sciences Graduate Student Organization
Oceanography Graduate Student Association

Pharmaceutics Graduate Student Organization

Physics and Astronomy Graduate Student Organization

Political Science Graduate Student Association

Psychology Department Social/Health Area

Rutgers Association of Toxicology Students

Rutgers Exposure Science Student Association

Rutgers GRADient

Rutgers Graduate Christian Fellowship

Rutgers Graduate Students for Rare NORD Chapter

Rutgers Korean Graduate Student Association

Rutgers School of Social Work Graduate Student Association
Rutgers Taiwanese GSA/Rutgers Taiwan Study Association
Rutgers University Musicological Society

Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers

Seeding Labs

Society for Advancement of Chicanos/Hispanics and Native Americans in Science
Spanish & Portuguese

Student Organization for Unique and Rare Collections Everywhere
Supporting Parents and Caregivers at Rutgers

Women's Leadership Coalition

RUASM
AGSA
AHGSO
BESS
BGSA
CCB GSO

Classics GSA
CogSci GSO
CLGA
CSGSS
CROPS

CBG
EPSGSO
EcoGSA
EJB|DESIGNS
EAB GSO
FLSA

GGSO

GESA

GGP

GHA

GUSS
IGS

KAP GSO
LAGSA
LGSA
LSSO
MSEGSA
MGSA
MBGSO
NCC
NutriSci
OGSA
Pharm GSO
RPAGSO
PSGSA
PDSHA
RATS
RESSA

GCF

RuRare
RKGSA
RU-SSW GSA
RTGSA/RTSA
RUMS

SPAR

RUSACNAS
SPANPORT
SOURCE
SPCR

WLC

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$6,260.00
$1,756.00
$1,000.00
$6,423.00
$1,000.00
$4,997.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,433.00
$1,000.00
$1,275.00
$1,000.00
$3,058.00
$1,000.00
$2,104.00
$1,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,915.00
$2,000.00
$1,700.00
$7,500.00
$1,007.00
$1,114.00
$1,409.00
$4,156.00
$1,416.00
$1,650.00
$5,709.00
$4,091.00
$3,394.00
$2,093.00
$1,000.00
$3,200.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,025.00
$2,265.00
$2,638.00
$1,112.00
$1,000.00
$2,118.00
$1,000.00
$5,501.00
$1,000.00
$1,156.00
$1,730.00
$1,525.00
$5,300.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



