Graduate Student Organization Entitlements AY 2022-2023

·····		
GSO Name	GSO Acronym	Total Entitlemen
American Society for Microbiology, Rutgers Student Chapter	RUASM	\$1,000.00
Anthropology Graduate Student Association	AGSA	\$1,500.00
Art History Graduate Student Organization	AHGSO	\$6,260.00
Biomedical Engineering Student Society	BESS	\$1,756.00
Bloustein Graduate Student Association	BGSA	\$1,000.00
Chemistry and Chemical Biology GSO	CCB GSO	\$6,423.00
Christians on Campus		\$1,000.00
Classics Graduate Student Association	Classics GSA	\$4,997.00
Cognitive Science GSO	CogSci GSO	\$1,000.00
Comparative Literature Graduate Association	CLGA	\$1,500.00
Computer Science Graduate Student Society	CSGSS	\$5,433.00
Cook Researchers of Plant Science	CROPS	\$1,000.00
Council of Black Graduates	CBG	\$1,275.00
Earth and Planetary Sciences Graduate Student Organization	EPSGSO	\$1,000.00
Ecology and Evolution Graduate Student Association	EcoGSA	\$3,058.00
Edward J. Bloustein Drawing to Educate Students in Innovative Graphic Negotiation Skills	EJB DESIGNS	\$1,000.00
Endocrinology and Animal Biosciences GSO	EAB GSO	\$2,104.00
Future Leaders in Student Affairs	FLSA	\$1,000.00
German Graduate Student Organization	GGSO	\$2,250.00
Graduate English Student Association	GESA	\$1,000.00
Graduate English Student Association	GGP	\$1,000.00
	GHA	
Graduate History Association	GHA	\$1,915.00
Graduate School of Applied and Professional Psychology Student Alliance	01100	\$2,000.00
Graduate Union of Sociology Students	GUSS	\$1,700.00
Italian Graduate Society	IGS	\$7,500.00
Kinesiology and Applied Physiology Graduate Student Organization	KAP GSO	\$1,007.00
Landscape Architecture Graduate Student Association	LAGSA	\$1,114.00
Linguistics Graduate Student Association	LGSA	\$1,409.00
Literary Studies in Spanish Organization	LSSO	\$4,156.00
Materials Science and Engineering Graduate Student Association	MSEGSA	\$1,416.00
Mathematics Graduate Student Association	MGSA	\$1,650.00
Molecular Biosciences Graduate Student Organization	MBGSO	\$5,709.00
NeuroConnections	NCC	\$4,091.00
Nutritional Sciences Graduate Student Organization	NutriSci	\$3,394.00
Oceanography Graduate Student Association	OGSA	\$2,093.00
Pharmaceutics Graduate Student Organization	Pharm GSO	\$1,000.00
Physics and Astronomy Graduate Student Organization	RPAGSO	\$3,200.00
Political Science Graduate Student Association	PSGSA	\$1,000.00
Psychology Department Social/Health Area	PDSHA	\$3,000.00
Rutgers Association of Toxicology Students	RATS	\$4,025.00
Rutgers Exposure Science Student Association	RESSA	\$2,265.00
Rutgers GRADient	REGOR	\$2,638.00
	COE	
Rutgers Graduate Christian Fellowship	GCF	\$1,112.00
Rutgers Graduate Students for Rare NORD Chapter	RuRare	\$1,000.00
Rutgers Korean Graduate Student Association	RKGSA	\$2,118.00
Rutgers School of Social Work Graduate Student Association	RU-SSW GSA	\$1,000.00
Rutgers Taiwanese GSA/Rutgers Taiwan Study Association	RTGSA/RTSA	\$5,501.00
Rutgers University Musicological Society	RUMS	\$1,000.00
Science Policy and Advocacy at Rutgers	SPAR	\$1,156.00
Seeding Labs		\$1,730.00
Society for Advancement of Chicanos/Hispanics and Native Americans in Science	RUSACNAS	\$1,525.00
Spanish & Portuguese	SPANPORT	\$5,300.00
Student Organization for Unique and Rare Collections Everywhere	SOURCE	\$1,500.00
Supporting Parents and Caregivers at Rutgers	SPCR	\$1,000.00
Women's Leadership Coalition	WLC	\$1,000.00